. ) 525y/480m | Grade Newbridge
Race-l 20:0 Act 526y ON2- g Entry Fee €15

JaSN Lo}

Entries Invited for July NOVICE STAKE ON2/ON3

Selections Win/Place: Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm
TR:

1 Vacant

Red

2 Vacant

3 Vacant

White

1 Vacant

Black

5 Vacant

Orange




Stripes

Vacant

Sectional Time:

Dist.

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

4th.

5th. 6th.

Time




. ) 525y/480m | Grade Newbridge
Race-z 201 Act 526y ON2- g Entry Fee €15

JaSN Lo}

Entries Invited for July NOVICE STAKE ON2/ON3

Selections Win/Place: Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm
TR:

1 Vacant

Red

2 Vacant

3 Vacant

White

1 Vacant

Black

5 Vacant

Orange




Stripes

Vacant

Sectional Time:

Dist.

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

4th.

5th. 6th.

Time




. ) 750y/686m | Grade Newbridge
Race-3 20:3 Act 751.2y D2-D3 g Entry Fee €15

Entries Invited for D2/D3 750

Selections Win/Place: Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm
TR:

1 Vacant

Red

2 Vacant

3 Vacant

White

1 Vacant

Black

5 Vacant

Orange




Stripes

Vacant

Sectional Time:

Dist.

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

4th.

5th. 6th.

Time




. ) 550y/503m | Grade Newbridge
Race-4 20:4 Act 551.1y A4-A5 g Entry Fee €15

Entries Invited for A4/A5 DUAL DISTANCE 550/575

Selections Win/Place: Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm
TR:

1 Vacant

Red

2 Vacant

3 Vacant

White

1 Vacant

Black

5 Vacant

Orange




Stripes

Vacant

Sectional Time:

Dist.

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

4th.

5th. 6th.

Time




. ) 550y/503m | Grade Newbridge
Race-s 21:0 Act 551.1y A4-A5 g Entry Fee €15

Entries Invited for A4/A5 DUAL DISTANCE 550/575

Selections Win/Place: Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm
TR:

1 Vacant

Red

2 Vacant

3 Vacant

White

1 Vacant

Black

5 Vacant

Orange




Stripes

Vacant

Sectional Time:

Dist.

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

4th.

5th. 6th.

Time




. ) 325y/297m | Grade Newbridge
Race-s 211 Act 325.8y S1-82 g Entry Fee €15

Entries Invited for S1/S2 325

Selections Win/Place: Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm
TR:

1 Vacant

Red

2 Vacant

3 Vacant

White

1 Vacant

Black

5 Vacant

Orange




Stripes

Vacant

Sectional Time:

Dist.

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

4th.

5th. 6th.

Time




. ) 525y/480m | Grade Newbridge
Race.7 21:30 Act 526y AO0-Al g Entry Fee €15

Entries Invited for AO/Al 525

Selections Win/Place: Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm
TR:

1 Vacant

Red

2 Vacant

3 Vacant

White

1 Vacant

Black

5 Vacant

Orange




Stripes

Vacant

Sectional Time:

Dist.

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

4th.

5th. 6th.

Time




